

## PRESS RELEASE

November 10, 2020 / Dubrovnik

## NEW ACCOLADES FOR SUN GARDENS DUBROVNIK FROM 2020 WORLD LUXURY AWARDS

2020 was quite a challenging year — moreover it will be evoked as one of the most memorable years in modern history! Despite it all, hard work, endurance, and determination payed off. We are more than ever are proud to announce that Sun Gardens Dubrovnik has won two awards at The World Luxury Awards! The Spa Centre at Sun Gardens Dubrovnik has been named the Regional Winner of the 2020 Luxury Resort Spa (for Southern Europe) Awards and Cilantro Restaurant at Sun Gardens Dubrovnik has been named the Regional Winner of the 2020 Luxury Resort Restaurant Awards (for Southern Europe).

As the World Luxury Awards recognizes world-class hotel facilities and the excellence of service offered to their guests these awards honour our ongoing dedication to service excellence and outstanding achievement in the international luxury spa, wellness and restaurant industry. We will continue our efforts to provide unforgettable experiences and top-notch service and we look forward to welcoming our guests in Dubrovnik for many years to come.

## **About Sun Gardens Dubrovnik**

Sun Gardens Dubrovnik, a member of The Leading Hotels of the World, is a five-star resort located on Croatia's Dalmatian Coast, near the UNESCO city of Old Town Dubrovnik. The resort features its own private beach, collection of sixteen bars and restaurants, extensive MICE facilities, awarded spa centre, three pools and a large fitness and sports centre. www.sungardensdubrovnik.com

FAX | +385 20 361 501

MAIL | info@sungardensdubrovnik.com WEB | www.sungardensdubrovnik.com

